Ord. Pet
121
188
115
151
173
168
131
65
128
129
46
1
148
254
268
152
58
251
178
112
71
209
167
24 23
25 64
26 59
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ROSANDRA 2008-TRAIL DELLA VALLE

Cognome
BONANNI
SPILOTTI
ANGELI
MURAN
BAF
LORO
LETTIG
KOFOL
VUAN
SORIANI
MARIN
FINZGAR
CICUTIN
BRACHETTI
BUCCI
LIPPI
LAZZARINI
FERRAR
MURAN
LUCHESI
RICCESI
PERINI
KUHAR
OLENIC
FERRAZZOL
MURAN

trail running - Ordine d'arrivo

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Nome
VALENTINA
DANIELA
CRISTINA
ANNALISA
MICHELA
DONATELLA
FRANCESCA
JOLANDA
ALESSANDRA
SILVIA
SLAVICA
NADIA
LARA
GRAZIA
MANUELA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
GABRIELLA
LORETA
CHIARA
SUSANNA
SERENA
ROBERTA
PATRIZIA
LORENZA

Societa
ATLETICA BRUGNERA
ATLETICA FRIULINTAGLI
MARATHON
ARAC
EVINRUDE
ATLETICA TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA
TMINSKI MIGAVCI
CRAL OGS
EVINRUDE
MC UMAGO
GORENJSKI GLAS
VALROSANDRA
ATLETICA TRIESTE
FASI
LA BAVISELA
FEDERCLUB TRIESTE
CTL ACEGA
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
VALROSANDRA
ATLETICA FRIULINTAGLI
PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA
ARAC
ATLETICA TRIESTE
VALROSANDRA
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anno
1971
1968
1969
1964
1969
1964
1976
1960
1965
1971
1958
1951
1972
1960
1979
1975
1972
1969
1952
1958
1965
1977
1967
1968
1959
1964

tempo
1:16:06.8
1:18:50.0
1:24:16.5
1:28:19.5
1:28:52.7
1:29:19.3
1:30:23.3
1:32:35.6
1:34:09.8
1:34:56.8
1:38:15.9
1:38:35.9
1:38:42.9
1:38:49.5
1:39:50.5
1:40:07.7
1:40:28.1
1:40:28.2
1:41:19.2
1:42:43.2
1:43:40.9
1:45:50.6
1:46:40.2
1:46:40.3
1:47:25.9
1:47:47.7



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

144
213
166

45
203
204

53

98
105

14

55
181
186

61

24
139
141
191
108
156

12
224
145
275
154
172
130
220
135
198

MILIEVICH
SEMOLI
VERNUCCIO
BOZIC
OKRETIC
SANTORO
MADOTTO
KATUNAR
GASPARDIS
RONDI
MUIESAN
GORI
CALZI
RUPEL
BUSATO
POMPILIO
TOMASI
PATRESE
RUSTJA
PALLAVER
PLESS
KLOBAS
MILIC
SREBERNIK
FAIMAN

DI MATTEO
TASCHIERI
MARCUSA
GRIGIO
MONTAGNIN

NADIA
FRANCA
ARIANNA
TANJA
DIANA
WANDA
ROSALBA
ORNELLA
ELISABETTA
VALENTINA

MARIACRISTINA

FEDERICA
NELLI
DANIELA
CATERINA
ELISA
VALENTINA
CRISTIANA
DIANA
ISABELLA
DANIELA
MILOJKA
RADA
PATRIZIA
BARBARA
ANTONELLA
NORMA
CRISTINA
VALERIA
GIULIANA

CAIl CIM SAG TRIESTE

A.S. GENERALI

CTL ACEGA

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

FG 6 ACTION TEAM

LA BAVISELA

LA BAVISELA

EVINRUDE

EVINRUDE

LA BAVISELA
VALROSANDRA

AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
INDIVIDUALE

FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA
LA BAVISELA

LA BAVISELA

EVINRUDE

EVINRUDE

A.S. GENERALI

EVINRUDE

INDIVIDUALE
KERAMICARSTVO RODICA
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
VALROSANDRA

ATLETICA TRIESTE
VALROSANDRA
INDIVIDUALE

AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
MARATHON
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1963
1963
1965
1977
1964
1973
1956
1956
1967
1971
1960
1974
1958
1962
1976
1978
1978
1965
1964
1953
1966
1959
1952
1957
1964
1963
1952
1967
1942
1956

1:48:36.3
1:48:37.7
1:49:59.2
1:51:19.6
1:52:03.3
1:52:28.1
1:55:25.3
1:55:57.6
1:56:56.7
1:57:15.6
1:57:20.8
1:57:36.6
1:58:03.5
2:01:48.9
2:02:43.8
2:02:49.8
2:03:14.0
2:05:06.7
2:07:14.2
2:07:51.5
2:09:27.1
2:09:35.4
2:09:41.3
2:10:03.6
2:10:55.2
2:11:50.5
2:13:16.9
2:26:04.9
2:26:06.0
2:34:20.7



